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LINEA INDUSTRIALE

Coppe, Coperchi e Sigilli di Carta

INDUSTRIAL LINE

lce Cream Paper Cups, Cardboard Paper Lids and Paper Seals
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INDUSTRIAL LINE ice cream Paper Cups, Cardboard Paper Lids and Paper Seals

Specifiche dei prodotti / Products specification / Produkt spezifikation

LINEA INDUSTRIALE Coppe, Coperchi e Sigilli di carta

Coppe da Gelato linea tradizionale - ice Cream Paper Cups standard line

i i el

Capacitaall'oro ~ Capacitaall'orlo  Diametro superiore ~ Diametro inferiore

Tipo Gola
Type Groove
Ty

100C
10MG
125C
20C
M2
M3
M4
W550
M70
M7
WP1000BP”

Coperchi di Carta

Tipo
Type
Ty

CB125C
CB125CSLw ©
CB10MG20C
CB10MG20CSLWL ©
CBM2M3
CBM2M3SLW °©
CBM4
CBM4SLW ©
CBW550
CBW550SLW ©
CB1000BP *

Capacita alla gola i
Capacity to the groove  Full capacity
Einschnitt  Kapazitat zur Einschnitt  Volle Kapazitat

Ca. - about

13
12
136
139
182
230
416

Full capacity

Ca. - about Ca. - about
*
140 47
162 55

166
188
239
285
516

5,6
6,4
8,1
9,6
174

550
625
796
1176

18,6
VAN
26,9
39,8

]

Idoneo per:
Suitable for:
Geeignet Fiir:

100C-125C
100C-125C
10MG-20C
10MG-20C
M2-M3
M2-M3
M4-M70
M4-M70
W550
W550
M7-WP1000BP

Upper diameter

69
85
69
85
94
94
110
97
110
134
134

Volle Kapazitét  Oberer Durchmesser ~ Unter Durchmesser
Ca. -about

60

Altezza
Lower diameter Height
Hohe

Ca. - about Ca. -about

56
73
53
72
80
79
89
73
89
12
102

60
45
69
51
515
64
79
12
98
83
120

Diametro interno
Inner diameter
Innerdurchmesser

Ca. -about

69
69
85
85
94
94
110
110
97
97
134

Disegni

Designs
Dessins

*
A-AJ-CD
AAD-C-OH-C0-CS0L
A-AJ-CD
A-AJ-CD-CQ
AGACD-CM-06-CO-0L
A-AJ-CD-CQ
A-AJ-CD-CQ-CM
A-AJ-CD-DL
A-AJ-CD
A-AJ-CD-CM
A-AJ-CD

linea tradizionale - cardboard Paper

4

Lunghezza palettine
Spoons length
Lange Loffel

Ca. - about

0.tamin. x
personalizzazione
Mog to print
Min. q.at mit kundendruck

10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000 "
10.000 *
10.000 *
10.000*
10.000
10.000
5.000

0.ta min. x
personalizzazione
Mog to print

Min. q.at mit
kundendruck

10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
5.000
5.000
5.000

mm Kg
N° buste x pezzi N° pezzi x cartone Dimensione cartone m’lcartone Peso lordo
Nr° sleeves x pcs Pcs per box Box size cbm/box Gross Weight
N° Verpackungen Stiicke/Karton KartongroRe m’/Karton Bruttogewicht
*Sticke Ca.- about

45x50
7x200
9x310
6x250
6x160
6x160
6x150

10.000
5.000
5.000
5.000

6x200
6x135
6x80

6x100

2.250
1.400
2.790
1.500
960
960
900
1.200
810
480
600

590%390x586
590x390x586
590x390x586
590x390x586
590x390x586
590%390x586
590%390x586
590%390x586
590x390x586
590%390x586
590%390x586

Lids standard line*

N° buste x pezzi N° pezzi x cartone

Nr° sleeves x pcs. Pes per box
N°Verpackungen StiickesKarton
xStiicke:

64x34
64x34
42x30
42x30
32x30
32x30
18x25
18x25
25x24
25x24
16x25

2176
2176
1.260
1.260
960
960
450
450
600
600
400

013
013
013
013
013
013
013

013
013
013
013

12
9
14
10

mm Kg
Dimensione cartone mlcartone Peso lordo
Box size cbm/box Gross Weight
KartongroRe m/Karton Bruttogewicht
Ca. - about

590x390x586
590x390x586
590x390x586
590x390x586
590x390x586
590x390x586
590x375x500
590x375x500
557x347x461
557x347x461
590x390x586

0,13
0,13
0,13
0,13
0,13
0,13
on
on
0,09
0,09
013

9
13
8
11

NS NN SN

N° cartoni x pallet
Nr° boxes x pallet
N° Kartons/Palette

N° cartoni x pallet
Nr® boxes x pallet
N° Kartons/Palette

16
16
16
16

@ Assemblati con palettina di legno.
@ Assembled with wooden spoon.
@ Montiert mit Holzloffel.

W Tale quantita sara prodotta al raggiungimento del quantitativo minimo necessario per la produzione.
W Toplan a productive cycle is necessary to reach the minimum quantity needed for the production.
B Um die Produktion zu planen, muss man die nétige Mi

erreichen.

Sigilli di Carta Con Nasello linea tradizionale - Paper Seals With Nose standard line

=

Tipo

TTyy[:]e
PCG70,5
PCG86,5
PCG95,5
PCG97,5
PCG111
PCG142

J

Idoneo per:

Suitable for:

Geeignet Fiir:
100C-125C
10MG-20C

M2-M3
W550
M4-M70
M7-WP1000BP

@

mm

Diametro
Diameter
Durchmesser

Ca. -about
70,5
86,5
95,5
97,5
11,0
142,0

;

N° buste x pezzi

Nr° sleeves x pcs

N° Verpackungen
xStiicke

10x1.500
8x1.500
7x1.500
7x1.500
4x1.500
5x600

N° pezzi  cartone
Pes per box
Stiicke/Karton

15.000
12.000
10.500
10.500
6.000
3.000

mm

Dimensione cartone
Boxsize
KartongroBe

390x200x200
390x200x200
390x200x200
390x200x200
390x200x200
390x200x200

mPfcartone
cbm/box
m’Karton

0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02

Kg
Peso lordo
Gross Weight
Bruttogewicht

Ca. - about

8
10
10
ll
8
7

N° cartoni x pallet
Nr° boxes x pallet
N° Kartons/Palette

60
60
60
60
60
96

@ A\ ACTHUNG! Die Kapazitiit in ml und oz sind ungefahre Angaben und kénnen sich mit der F

jie dndern.

@ /\ ATTENZIONE La misura della capacita @ indicativa. ml e oz possono variare a seconda della tipologia di prodotto. Utilizzare i nostri campioni e richiedere schede tecniche di prodotto per ulteriori verifiche.
@ /\ ATTENTION The measurement of the capacity is indicative. ml and oz may change according to the product type. Please use our sample and require technical product specifications for further checks
Sie unsere Muster und forden technische Daten an fiir einen g

o

Specifica Gola

§ (con gola)

N (senza gola)

X4 Groove Specification S (with groove) N (without groove)

U i X3 Prazisiern Einschnitt S (Mit einschnitt) N (Ohne einschnitt)

und i
D dessins. Fiir die prompte lieferung aller anderen verschie-denel

asse. Schwarz, blau, weiss oder creme ringe kannen auf antrag eines nach der auswertung menge realisiert werden.
n dessins von A und CD iiberpriifen sie bitte die verfil g

* Disponibilita per coperchi: Bianchi con anello dorato da magazzino, fatte salve impreviste e temporanee situazioni di sottoscorta. E possibile realizzare I'anello anche nei colori nero, blu, bianco e crema solo su esplicita richiesta e previa
valutazione delle quantita. Disponibilita per le coppe: Da magazzino per i disegni A e CD. Nei casi di consegna pronta e per i disegni diversi da A e CD & gradita la verifica delle nostre giacenze di magazzino.

* Availability for cardboard lids: White with gold ring from stock, unless temporary understock. Black, blue, white or cream rings can be realized upon request and alter evaluating quantities. Availability for ice cream paper cups: From stock only
for Aand CD designs. For prompt delivery of all other designs different from A and €D please verify the available stocks.

* Lager-Disponibilitét fiir Deckel: Weiss mit gold ring an lager, iger Lie
Lager-Disponibilitt fiir Eishecher: Lager sind nur fiir A und C|

besténde.

disponibili solo fino ad

esaurimento scorte.

Prodotti con carta bipolitenata. | generici WP1000 con carta tradizionale sono

Produced with double coated paper. Generic WP1000 cardboard lids with traditional
paper lids will be available only while stocks last.

v Produkte mit Doppel-

Papier. Die Generische Deckel au:

Papier WP1000 nur solange der Vorrat reicht verfeigbar sind.

BIANCHI

Per la serie CD e DL
il disegno varia per
ogni tipo.

for each type.

For CD and DL serie
the design is different

Filr die Serie CD und
DL das Dessin fiir
jeden Typ variiert.

H max2,50 m




Coppe da Gelato linea e cure- Ice Cream Paper Cups E-CUPe line
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mm S mm mm Kg
Tipo Gola Capacitaallagola ~ Capacitaall'orlo  Capacitaall'orlo  Diametro superiore ~ Diametro inferiore Altezza Disegni 0.8 min. x N° buste x pezzi N° pezzi x cartone Dimensione cartone mfcartone Peso lordo N° cartoni x pallet
Type Groove  Capacityto the groove _Full capacity Full capacity Upper diameter  Lower diameter Height Designs personalizzazione Nr° sleeves x pcs Pcs per box Box size cbm/box Gross Weight Nr* boxes x pallet
Typ Einschnitt  Kapazitatzur Einschnitt  Volle Kapazitat  Volle Kapazitét  Oberer Durchmesser  Unter Durchmesser Hahe Dessins Mog to print N° Verpackungen Stiicke/Karton KartongroRe mKarton Bruttogewicht  N° Kartons/Palette

Ca..-about Ca. - about Ca. - about Ca.- about Ca. - about Ca.- about Min. q.at mit xSticke Ca.-about
o * * * kundendruck
100CFB 13 140 47 69 56 60 AJ-EC 120.000 45x50  2.250 58/x387x583 0,13 13 16

10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

7x200
9x310
6x250
6x160
6x160
6x150
6x200

1.400
2.790
1.500
960
960
900
1.200

587x387x583
590x390x586
590x390x586
587x387x583
587x387x583
587x387x583
587x387x583

013 9
013 15
013 10
013 9
013
013
013

112
136
139
182
230

73 AJ-EC
AJ-EC
AJ-CP
AJ-EC
AJ-CP
AJ-CP
AJ-CP

10MGFB
125CFB *
20CFB **
M2FB
M3FB
M4FB 516
W550FB 550

125CFB con disegno generico Medac & disponibile con il vecchio confezionamento in 45 buste x 62 pz (ct 590x390x586mm) solo fino
ad esaurimento scorte.

162
166
188
239
285

5.5

S
S
S
S
S
S
N
N

%% 20CFB con disegno generico Medac é disponibile in cartoni da 1.400 pezzi solo fino ad esaurimento scorte.
* 125CFB with generic design is available with the old packaging in 45 bags x 62pcs (box 590x390x586mm), while stocks last. %% 20CFB with generic Medac design is available in 1.400 pcs boxes only while stocks last.

*% Der 20CFB mit generischem Medac Design ist nur in Kartons zu 1.400 Stiick erhéltlich, solange der Vorrat reicht.+

* 125CFB mit generischem Design von Medac wird mit der alten Verpackung in 45 Beuteln zu je 62 Stiick verfiigbar sein (Karton
9C solange der Vorrat reicht.

Coperchi di Carta linea E ‘LD - Cardboard Paper Lids E-LID line *

“ \ x x i 2 &

: %

< :

< = J T

Teee mm —
mm Kg
Tipo Idoneo per: Lunghezza palettine Diametro interno 0.ta min. x N° buste x pezzi N° pezzi x cartone Dimensione cartone micartone Peso lordo N° cartoni x pallet
Type Suitable for: Spoons length Inner diameter personalizzazione Nr® sleeves x pcs Pcs per box Box size cbm/box Gross Weight Nr® boxes x pallet
Typ Geeignet Filr: Lange Loffel Innerdurchmesser Moq to print N° Verpackungen StiickefKarton KartongroRe m*Karton Bruttogewicht N° Kartons/Palette
Ca. - about Ca. - about Min. g.dt mit kundendruck X Stiicke Ca. - about

CB125CDFB
CB125CDFBSLW
CB10MG20CDFB
CB10MG20CDFBSLWL °
CBM4DFB
CBM4DFBSLW °
CBW550DFB
CBW550DFBSLW °©

100CFB-125CFB
100CFB-125CFB
10MGFB-20CFB
10MGFB-20CFB
M4FB
M4FB
W550FB
W550FB

- 69
69
- 85
85

= 10
74 110

= 97
74 97

590x390x586
590x390x586
590x390x586
590x390x586
590x375x500
590x375x500
557x347x461
557x347x461

10.000
10.000
10.000 42x30
10.000 42x30

A 18x25

A 18x25
10.000 25x24
10.000 25x24

64x34
64x34

2176
2176
1.260
1.260
450
450
600
600

013
013
013
013
on
(0N
0,09
0,09

9
13
8
11
5
6
5
7

16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20

» Disponibilita: bianchi con anello bianco previa verifica di magazzino. | coperchi di carta della linea E-LID sono certificati biodegradabili e compostabili con anello bianco, nero, crema, blu, ad eccezione dell’oro e dei colori metallizzati.

> Availability: white with white ring after stock verification. The cardboard lids of E-LID line are certified biodegradable and ¢ ble with white, cream, black and blue ring, whith the exception of gold and metallic colours.

» Lager-Disponibilitét: weiR mit weiBem ring nach lager iiberpriifung. Die Papier Deckel der E-LID Linie sind biologisch abbaubar und kompostierbare zertifiziert mit weiRem, schwarzem, cremefarbenem, blauem Ring, mit ausnahme
von de Ring gold und metallic farben.

@ Assemblati con palettina di legno. A Ont per personalizzazione da verificare. E necessario raggiungere il quantitativo minimo per la produzione.
@ Assembled with wooden spoon.

@ Montiert mit Holzldffel.

A Ont for customization to be verified. To plan a productive cycle it is necessary to reach the minimum quantity needed for the production.

A Mengezur der Anpassung. Es ist notwendig, die Mis fiir die Produktion zu erreichen.

Sigilli di Carta Con Nasello linea e cure- Paper Seals With Nose E-cupeline
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mm mm Kg

Tipo Idoneo per: Diametro N° buste x pezzi N° pezzi x cartone Dimensione cartone mcartone Peso lordo N° cartoni x pallet
Type Suitable for: Diameter Nr® sleeves x pcs Pes per box Box size cbmibox Gross Weight Nr® boxes x pallet
Typ Geeignet Filr: Durchmesser N° Verpackungen Stiicke/Karton KartongroBe m¥Karton Bruttogewicht N° Kartons/Palette

Ca.- about Sticke Ca. - about

10x1.440 60
8x1.440
7x1.320

4x1.380

14.400
11.520
9.240
5.520

390x200x200
390x200x200
390x200x200
390x200x200

0,02 7
0,02 9
0,02 9
0,02 7

100CFB-125CFB
10MGFB-20CFB
PCG97,5B W550FB 97,5
PCG111B M4FB 1,0

A\ Per tutta la linea E-CUP ed E-LID il confezionamento sara in buste PE, non appena sara terminata la giacenza di magazzino delle precedenti buste bio.
A\ For the entire E-CUP and E-LID line the packaging will be in PE bags as soon as the stock of the previous bio bags is finished.
A\ Fiir die gesamte E-CUP- und E-LID Serie wird die Verpackung in PE-Beuteln erfolgen, sobald der Lagerbestand der vorherigen Biobeutel aufgebraucht ist.

PCG70,5B
PCG86,5B

70,5
86,5
60
60

I nostri disegni generici - Our generic designs - Unsere generischen Designs

PO 71N /REV 01/04/0125
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LINEA BIO - BIO LINE - BIO-LINIE

CONDIZIONI D’USO
Coppe da gelato E-CUP

Idonee a c prodotti ali i i, refrigerati e a p
ambiente. Non idonee all'impiego in forno tradizionale gas/elettrico e con
liquidi. Se utilizzate per contenere prodotti congelati assorbono umidita a
temperatura ambiente. In caso di utilizzi plurimi (es. congelamento, uso e
ricongelamento) l'azione naturale dell'umidita provoca un indebolimento
della struttura della coppa.

Prodotto biodegradabile e compostabile, da utilizzare preferibilmente entro
12 mesi dalla consegna.

Coperchi di carta E-LID
Idonei al contatto con prodotti alimentari congelati, refrigerati, a

temperatura ambiente e caldi (fino a 70°C per 1 h). Non idonei all'impiego

in forno tradizionale gas/elettrico. Se utilizzati per prodotti congelati assorbono
umidita a temperatura ambiente. In caso di utilizzi plurimi (es. congel.amenta.
uso e ricongelamento) l'azione naturale dell'umidita provoca un

TERMS OF USE

E-CUP ice cream paper cups

Suitable to contain frozen, cooled and room temperature food products. Not
suitable to use in traditional, gas/electric, oven and with liquids. When used to
contain frozen products, they absorb humidity at room temperature. In the case
of multiple uses (e.g. freezing, use and re-freezing) the natural action of
moisture causes a weakening of the cup structure.

Biodegradable and compostable product, best before 12 months from

the delivery date.

E-LID paper cardboard lids

Suitable for contact with frozen and cooled food products at room and hot
temperature, till conditions of 70° for 1h. Not suitable to use in traditional and
gas/electric oven. When used for frozen products, they absorb moisture at room
temperature. In the case of multiple uses (e.g. freezing, use and re-freezing) the
natural action of moisture causes a weakening of the lid structure. Medac

della struttura del coperchio. La Medac garantisce ['utilizzo di tali coperchi

solo sulle proprie coppe. Palettina idonea al contatto con prodotti alimentari
lati, refrigerati, iente e caldi (fino a 70°C per 1h).

Prodotto biodegradabile e compostabile, da utilizzare preferibilmente

entro 12 mesi dalla consegna.

Si

Idonei al contatto con prodotti alimentari congelati, refrigerati, a temperatura

ambiente e caldi (fino a 70°C per 1 h).

Prodotto biodegradabile e compostabile, da utilizzare preferibilmente

entro 12 mesi dalla consegna.

La Medac S.r.l. non & responsabile dei danni di qualsiasi genere e/o natura
derivanti da un uso improprio di tali prodotti.

the use of these lids only on its own cups.

Spoon suitable for contact with frozen, chilled, room temperature and hot food
(up to 70 °C for 1h).

Biodegradable and compostable product, best before 12 months from

the delivery date.

E-LID paper seals

Suitable for contact with frozen, cooled, hot and room temperature food
products, till conditions of 70° for 1h.

Biodegradable and compostable product, best before 12 months from

the delivery date.

Medac S.r.

is not responsible for any damage due to an improper use of

these products.
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NUTZUNGSBEDINGUNGEN

E-CUP BIO Eisbecher
Geeignet fiir g , gekiihlte und Leb ittel. Nicht
geelgnet fiir den Einsatz in herkémmlichen Gas-; /Elektroofen und mlt

Bei dung zur fi
mmmt es Feuchtigkeit auf Raumtempemtur Im Falle den mehrfachen
Verwendungen (z. B. Einfrieren, Einsatz und Auftauen), filhrt die natiirliche
Wirkung der Feuchtigkeit zu einer Schwéchung der Becherstruktur.
Biologisch abbaubare und kompostierbar Produkte, vorzugsweise innerhalb
von 12 Monaten nach Lieferung zu verwenden.

E-CUP BIO Papier Deckel
Der Deckel ist geeignet fiir gefi , gekiihlte,
Lebensmittel (bis 70 °C fiir 1 h). Nicht geeignet fiir den Einsatz in
herkémmlichen Gas-/Elektroofen.
Bei dung zu den g dukten nimmt es Feuchtigkeit auf
Raumtemperatur. Im Falle den mehrfachen Verwendungen (z. B. Einfrieren,
Einsatz und Auftauen), fiihrt die natiirliche Wirkung der Feuchtigkeit zu einer
Schwichung den Deckel. Medac garantiert die Verwendung dieses Deckels nur
auf den eigenen Bechern. Der Loffel ist geeignet fiir gefrorene, gekiihlte,

und Warme Leb ittel (bis 70 °C fiir 1 h).
Biologisch abbaubare und kompostierbar Produkte, vorzugsweise innerhalb
von 12 Monaten nach Lieferung zu verwenden.

E-LID BIO Papier Siegel (fiir Eisbecher)

Geeignet fiir gefi , gekihlte, und Warme Leb ittel
(bis 70 °C fiir 1 h)

Biologisch abbaubare und kompostierbar Produkte, vorzugsweise innerhalb
von 12 Monaten nach Lieferung zu verwenden..

und Warme

Medac S.r.l. haftet nicht fiir Schaden jeglicher Art und/oder Art, die sich aus
einem Missbrauch dieser Produkte ergeben.

&,\mmht > [’ g <4
Ly - COMPANY WITH BRES
: ) {E— MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
naﬂng della 5‘#&‘.‘&.‘:”.31 [I g CERTIFIED BY DNV ettiva OK compost PEFC FSC Packaging Materials
legalita R SGS 1SO 9001+ 1S0 14001 2014/32/UE (EN 13432:2002) ercieaion  FSCC018153

Medac S.r.l. - Via R. Wenner, 52 - 84131 Salerno - Italy - Tel. +39 089 301466



